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Getränkeliste
	

Champagner & Sekt
		

Weinliste

Cocktails  &  Mocktails

Aperitifs &  Digestifs

Have a Refreshing Trip!
Drink List

Champagne & Sparkling

	 Wine List



Kaffee / Tea
Coffee/Tea

Espresso

Cappuccino

Ginger Tea

 Bier
Beer

“Coca-Cola, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Soda, Tonic”

Coca-Cola Light, Dry Ginger Ale

Mangosaft, Ananassaft, Orangensaft
Mango juice, Pineapple juice, Orange juice

Zitronensaft mit Soda
Lemon Juice with Soda

Mineral Wasser mit Kohlensäure Perrier 330 ml. 
Sparkling Water - Perrier 330ml.

Mineral Wasser mit Kohlensäure Perrier  750 ml.
Sparkling Water - Perrier 750ml.

Alkoholfreie Getränke
Soft Drinks

$1.50 

$2.00

$2.00 

$2.50 

 $2.50 

 $5.00

 $2.50 

 $3.00 

$1.25

Lokales Bier:
Local Beer

Angkor (aus Kambodscha / from Cambodia) 	 $2.75

Angkor (Flasche 650ml.)	              	    $5.00
Angkor (Bottle 650ml.)

Tiger (Dose)						      $3.00
Tiger (Can)

Heineken (Dose)					     $3.00
Heineken (Can)

Apfelwein
Cider

Savanna Cider  					     $3.75
South Africa

Hauswein
Housewine

Weiβwein per Glas
Vin Blanc / White Wine per Glass

Louis Pinel Sauvignon Blanc			   $ 4.50
IGP d’oc, France

Fresh palate with crunchy acid flavors of citrus and passionfruit. 

Rotwein per Glas  
Vin Rouge / Red Wine per Glass  

Louis Pinel Merlot					     $ 4.50
IGP d’oc, France

Well-balance with scents of wild berries. Soft and elegant finish. 

Champagner & Sekt
Champagne & Sparkling

Champagne Taitinger Brut Reserve		  $ 85.00
Reims , France

Lively, fresh and in total harmony.  
This is delicate wine with flavours of fresh fruit and honey. 

Lindeman’s Bin 25 Sparkling Brut			  $ 25.00
Australia

Crisp and inviting bubbles with loads of flavour and a refreshing 
dry finish. 



Rotweine 
Vin Rouge / Red Wine

Louis Pinel Merlot 	 				    $ 22.00
IGP d’oc, France

Well-balanced with scents of wild berries. Soft and elegant finish.	

Obikwa Cabernet Sauvignon 	 			   $ 25.00
South-Africa

Full-bodied with cherries and intense fruit flavours, followed by 
delicate oak spices and firm tannins	

Sangre de Toro Tempranillo 	 			   $ 28.00
by Torres, Spain	

Very velvety with incredibly fine-grained, soft tannins.

Chateau Le Grand Verdus				    $ 30.00
Bordeaux Superieur, France

Luscious, fruity wine with the aromas of fresh fruit, 
spices and liquorice.

Mouton Cadet Rouge					    $ 30.00
by Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Bordeaux France

Attractive aromas of ripe strawberry, redcurrant, blackcurrant 
and blackberry, with a touch of aromatic herbs.

Moulin de Gassac Pinot Noir				    $29.00
Pays d’oc, France  	

A bright cherry-red. Aromas of sweet spices and red summer 
fruits. juicy and fresh with a balance tannins and acidity

Frontera Merlot 		  				    $ 25.00
by Concha Y Toro, Chile

Elegant, round and full-bodied wine, with a long tasting aftertaste.

	
Fleur Du Cap Pinotage 	 				    $ 32.00 
South-Africa

The wine has a soft tannin structure and a velvet textured finish.

Weiβweine
Vin Blanc / White Wine   

Louis Pinel Sauvignon Blanc				    $ 22.00
IGP d’oc, France

Fresh palate with crunchy acid flavors of citrus and passionfruit. 

Mapu Sauvignon-Chardonnay				    $ 25.00
by Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chile

Round and smooth, evolving from mango to fresh and crisp citrus fruit.

Fleur Du Cap Sauvignon Blanc 	 			   $ 28.00
South-Africa

Tropical fruit with a trace of lovely herbaceous notes to complete 
the nose.

Vitral Sauvignon Blanc 	 				    $ 27.00
by Vina Maipo, Chile

Long freshness and a mineral touch, making it irresistible.	

La Croix Bacalan Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc		  $ 26.00
Bordeaux, France           
Round, fresh and long lasting, mainly offering aromas of white 
flesh fruits. 

Obikwa Chardonnay 	 				    $ 25.00 
South-Africa

Easy-drinking with pear and peach on the middle palate followed 
by marmalade and wood spices.	

Two Ocean Sauvignon Blanc 				    $ 26.00
South-Africa

Ripe gooseberry flavours on the fore palate backed by tropical fruit 
and a hint of grassiness that lingers long on the aftertaste.

Roséweine
Vin Rosé / Rose Wine

Le Poussin Rose by Sacha Lichine	   			   $ 30.00
IGP d’oc, France 
Floral, rose petal scents on the nose and a dry, well balanced palate 
with supple summer fruits

Villa Garel Rose	 			    		  $ 26.00
Cotes de Provence, France

Fresh palate with crunchy acid flavors of citrus and passionfruit.



Cocktails  
Americano :    Campari, Martini Rosso, Soda

Cuba Libre :  Weissen Rum, Cola

Daiquiri :   Weiβen Rum, Triple sec,
Zitronensaft, Zuckersirup

Gin Fizz :  Gordon’ s Gin, Zitronensaft, 
Zuckersirup, Soda

Kir :   Creme de Cassis, Weiβwein

Maitai :  Bacardi hell, Dunkler Rum, 
Orange Curacao, Zitronensaft, Ananassaft , 
Angostura Bitter

Piña Colada :   Bacardi hell, Kokosnusscreme, 
Zuckersirup, Ananassaft

Blue Hawaii :  Blue Curacao, Rum, Coconut, 
Ananassaft

Whisky Sour : Whisky, Zuckersirup, 
Zitronensaft

Lan Diep Cocktail :  Bacardi, Creme de 
Banana, Malibu, Ananassaft, Mango Saft, 
Zuckersirup, Zitronensaft

Singapore Sling :  Gin, Crême de Cassis, 
Cointreau, Ananassaft, Zitronensaft, 
Grenadine,  Angostura Bitter                           

Long Island :  Gin, Weißer Rum, Tequila, 
Wodka, Cola, Lemon

$6.00 

$6.00

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

Mocktails
Frucht Punch :   Orangensaft, Ananassaft, 
Mangosaft, Grenadine Syrup

 Lan Diep Mocktail:  Ananassaft, Mangosaft, 
Zuckersirup, Zitronensaft

Mekong Sunrise :  Mangosaft, Grenadine 
Syrup, Soda, Eiweiβ

 Lan Diep Sunset:  Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Soda water, Grenadine Syrup

Lan Diep Kiss:  Pineapple, Mango, Grenadine 
Syrup

$5.00 

$5.00

$5.00 

$5.00

$5.00

Apéritif  & Digestifs
Apéritif

Campari	 $4.00
Martini Rosso / Bianco / Dry	 $4.00 
Ricard	 $4.00
Pastis	 $4.00

Liqueur
Bailey’s	 $4.00

Whisky
Glenfiddich Single Malt  Scotch Whisky	 	 $7.00
Chivas  Regal	 	 $5.00
Jack Daniel’s 	 $5.00
Jameson 	 $5.00

Cognac
Camus VSOP		  $6.00
Moet Fine Champagne	 $8.00 
Hennessy V.S.O.P. Frankreich		  $6.00

Calvados
Calvados Boulard de Normandie 	 $6.00

Vodka
Absolut Vodka	 $5.00

Tequila
San Luis Gold	 	 $4.00

Gin
Gordon Dry Gin	 $4.00






